
Schützengau Mittelmain
Jugendpokal 2016

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

6. Durchgang vom 07.02.2016
Klasse: Jugend A

SV Faulbach 1                               : SV Neubrunn 1                              993  : 1097
Jonas Karl                        326         Lissi Bauer                       361
Luisa Kirchner                    375         Lorenz Deckert                    364
Yanneck Ulrich                    292         Marius Lurz                       372

SK Roden 1                                  : KKS Altfeld 1                              1045 : 985
Fabian Kraus                      362         Tina Gerberich                    345
Said Begovic                      319         Andre Wiesmann                    303
Jonas Hofmann                     364         Lea Nitschky                      337

SG Remlingen 1                              : SV Bischbrunn 1                            1007 : 1027
Adrian Stenke                     347         Sebastian Leimeister              314
Leonard Stenke                    312         Lukas Väth                        349
Sofia Zorn                        348         Yvonne Roos                       364

1. SV Neubrunn 1                              6    12 : 0    6530    1088,33
2. SK Roden 1                                 6    10 : 2    6277    1046,17
3. SV Bischbrunn 1                            6    8  : 4    5940    990,00
4. KKS Altfeld 1                              6    4  : 8    5905    984,17
5. SV Faulbach 1                              6    2  : 10   5868    978,00
6. SG Remlingen 1                             6    0  : 12   5950    991,67

1. Luisa Kirchner                SV Faulbach 1                               375 Ringe
2. Marius Lurz                   SV Neubrunn 1                               372 Ringe
3. Lorenz Deckert                SV Neubrunn 1                               364 Ringe

Jonas Hofmann                 SK Roden 1                                  364 Ringe
Yvonne Roos                   SV Bischbrunn 1                             364 Ringe



6. Fabian Kraus                  SK Roden 1                                  362 Ringe
7. Lissi Bauer                   SV Neubrunn 1                               361 Ringe
8. Lukas Väth                    SV Bischbrunn 1                             349 Ringe
9. Sofia Zorn                    SG Remlingen 1                              348 Ringe
10. Adrian Stenke                 SG Remlingen 1                              347 Ringe
11. Tina Gerberich                KKS Altfeld 1                               345 Ringe
12. Lea Nitschky                  KKS Altfeld 1                               337 Ringe
13. Jonas Karl                    SV Faulbach 1                               326 Ringe
14. Pascal Albert                 KKS Altfeld 1                               320 Ringe
15. Said Begovic                  SK Roden 1                                  319 Ringe
16. Sebastian Leimeister          SV Bischbrunn 1                             314 Ringe
17. Leonard Stenke                SG Remlingen 1                              312 Ringe
18. Andre Wiesmann                KKS Altfeld 1                               303 Ringe
19. Yanneck Ulrich                SV Faulbach 1                               292 Ringe

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

6. Durchgang vom 07.02.2016
Klasse: Jugend B

SK Roden 2                                  : SV Dorfprozelten 1                         995  : 981
Luca Benkert                      335         Eva-Maria Laufenberg              330
Julian Sendelbach                 334         Noah Spachmann                    354
Julia Hartlieb                    326         Felix Plechinger                  297

KKS Altfeld 2                               : SV Neubrunn 2                              897  : 1033
Sebastian Wolf                    327         Vivien Simic                      349
Christian Wolf                    290         Christina Meckel                  350
Pascal Albert                     280         Nicki Schneider                   334

1. SV Neubrunn 2                              5    10 : 0    5139    1027,80
2. SK Roden 2                                 5    6  : 4    4722    944,40
3. KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                      4    4  : 4    3750    937,50
4. SV Dorfprozelten 1                         5    4  : 6    4706    941,20
5. KKS Altfeld 2                              5    0  : 10   4426    885,20



1. Noah Spachmann                SV Dorfprozelten 1                          354 Ringe
2. Christina Meckel              SV Neubrunn 2                               350 Ringe
3. Vivien Simic                  SV Neubrunn 2                               349 Ringe
4. Luca Benkert                  SK Roden 2                                  335 Ringe
5. Nicki Schneider               SV Neubrunn 2                               334 Ringe

Julian Sendelbach             SK Roden 2                                  334 Ringe
7. Eva-Maria Laufenberg          SV Dorfprozelten 1                          330 Ringe
8. Sebastian Wolf                KKS Altfeld 2                               327 Ringe
9. Julia Hartlieb                SK Roden 2                                  326 Ringe
10. Elli Klopf                    SV Neubrunn 2                               312 Ringe
11. Felix Plechinger              SV Dorfprozelten 1                          297 Ringe
12. Christian Wolf                KKS Altfeld 2                               290 Ringe
13. Pascal Albert                 KKS Altfeld 2                               280 Ringe

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

6. Durchgang vom 07.02.2016
Klasse: Jugend C

SG Remlingen 2                              : SV Lohr 1                                  822  : 921
Fabian Forster                    284         Tom Englert                       333
Moritz Michel                     256         Stefan Moser                      294
Luca Philipp                      282         Theresa Suchanka                  294

Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               : DJK Tiefenthal 1                           753  : 0
Silas Winzenhöller                218                                              
Andreas Plaß                      238                                              
Christian Plaß                    297                                              

1. SV Lohr 1                                  5    10 : 0    4589    917,80
2. SG Remlingen 2                             5    6  : 4    4260    852,00
3. SC Birkenfeld 1                            4    4  : 4    2784    696,00
4. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1              5    4  : 6    3498    699,60
5. DJK Tiefenthal 1                           5    0  : 10   -       -



1. Tom Englert                   SV Lohr 1                                   333 Ringe
2. Christian Plaß                Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               297 Ringe
3. Stefan Moser                  SV Lohr 1                                   294 Ringe

Theresa Suchanka              SV Lohr 1                                   294 Ringe
5. Fabian Forster                SG Remlingen 2                              284 Ringe
6. Luca Philipp                  SG Remlingen 2                              282 Ringe
7. Moritz Michel                 SG Remlingen 2                              256 Ringe
8. Andreas Plaß                  Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               238 Ringe
9. Silas Winzenhöller            Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               218 Ringe

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


